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Turno

AGUILERA LOPEZ NATALIA ISABEL

ARCO MONTORO MARIA DEL

ARROYO MOREJON RAUL

AYERBE GARCIA MIREN JASONE

BARRANCO DEL MORAL MARIA DEL PILAR

CALABRUS MONTORO SORAYA MARIA

CARMONA DE LOS SANTOS ALBERTO

CASTRO LEON BERTA

COBOS LASTRA ROCIO

CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ MARIA BELEN

CRESPO CASCALES JUAN JOSE

ESTRADA ESTEPA MARINA

FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ MARIA ROCIO

FLORES ORTIZ NOELIA

GARRIDO PIÑERO JULIA

GOMEZ TAMAYO MANUEL

GUZMAN FERNANDEZ JOSE VALENTIN

GUZMAN GOMEZ FRANCISCO JOSE

JIMENEZ ENDRINA ÁNGELA MARIA

JIMENEZ NAVAS MIGUEL ANGEL

LOMAS MAGDALENO MIGUEL ANGEL DE

LOPEZ PIÑA MARIA DEL PILAR

LOPEZ DE PABLOS MARIA LUISA

LUNA GIMENEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN DE

MARIN NIETO FRANCISCO

MARTINEZ CARRASCO VALLECILLO MANUEL

MATEO PEREZ ALICIA

MONTES PLAZA JAVIER

MORENO MALDONADO MARIA DOLORES

PALOMINO MOLINA JOSEFA MARIA

PALOMO IBAÑEZ SALVADOR

PASCUAL POLO MARIA SOLEDAD

PEREZ PEREZ PAULA

SANTOYO ARENAS ALBERTO

VALLECILLO ZORRILLA ANGEL

VARELA CASTEJON MARIA COVADONGA

VERA MOLERO MARIA JOSE

***5218**

***7340**

***2177**

***7007**

***2474**

***6777**

***5901**

***0982**

***8255**

***1683**

***9651**

***1045**

***5696**

***1141**

***0746**

***3907**

***2761**

***7072**

***8401**

***9188**

***5635**

***0097**

***8313**

***4234**

***3311**

***3639**

***6967**

***6849**

***0533**

***9816**

***5301**

***5263**

***3802**

***8287**

***4636**

***7630**

***1454**

   17,7510

   20,0003

   19,5015

   23,5005

   21,5018

   16,0013

   20,5005

   15,0015

   15,7515

   19,0020

   25,0013

   17,7503

   16,0013

   25,2495

   19,2510

   18,0000

   25,2518

   16,0020

   17,0010

   15,2490

   19,2510

   22,7505

   15,0015

   24,5010

   15,0015

   22,0020

   19,7513

   24,5003

   20,0025

   17,7525

   17,2515

   17,7510

   24,7508

   16,0013

   21,9998

   22,2510

   15,9990
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01
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01

01
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El Presidente

Fernando Villanueva Lazo

La Secretaria

Patricia Monserrat Rodrigo Gomez

Sevilla, el día de la firma.
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